e blé, le seigle, I'épeautre, I'avoine, I'orge, ke kamut et 1. Cereals containing gluten are: wheat, rye, spelt, oats, barley, kamut and

their crosses.

2. Crustaceans include: crab, lobster and prawn.

3. Nuts are understood to be: almond, hazelnut, walnut, cashew nut, pecan,

brazil nut, pistachio nut, macadamia nut. 4. Molluscs include: mussel,

3 oyster, snail and squid.

nion rings (gluten) et les ns la méme - Fries, onion rings (gluten) and calamari (gluten, molluscs) are fried in the
tale) same fryer. (vegetable oil).

~There can always be cross-contamination in the kitchen so a complete

absence of allergens cannot be guaranteed 100%.

1. Glutenbevattende granen ziin : tarwe, rogge, spelt, haver, gerst, kamt
(khorasantarwe) en kruisingen daarvan.

2. Schaaldieren ijn bijvoorbeeld: krab, kreeft en garnaal

3. Onder noten worden verstaan: amandel, hazelnoot, walnoot,
cashewnoot, pecannoot, paranoot, pistachenoot, macadamianoot.

4. Weekdieren zijn bijvoorbeeld: mossel, oester, slak en inktvis.

- Frietjes, onion rings (bevat gluten) en calamares (gluten, weekdieren)
worden gebakken in dezelfde friteuse. (plantaardige olie), frit
-Er kan altijd kruisbesmetting zijn in de keuken waardoor een volledige
afwezigheid van allergenen noot 100% kan gegarandeerd worden.

ALLERGENENLIJST | LISTE DES ALLERGENES | ALLERGENS LIST llls

peut avoir lieu dans la cuisine, abse ergenes

Voor wragen in verband met voedselallergieén kunt u zich altjd richten aan ons personed. Wij wilkn eru ookup wijzen datde samenstcling vn onze gerechen i versduHen Vergeet daarom niet bij elk bezoek inichtingen hierover te vragen. Opgele, de samensteling van de producten kan steeds wijzigen.
Pour les questions liées aux alkerges aimertaires, notre personnelse fera un piaiir devous répondre, car nos burgers peuvent étre composes de fagon différente. Nh > poser vos questions en cas de doute, ou pour de plusamples informations. Attention, la compostion des produits peut toujours change
Please feel free t ask our taff any additional questions you may have about allerges. The compositcn of our msms o difer Plens note tht the composition ofa\\eqmsmn always change.

=
Bevat dit allergeen

Contient cet allergéne
Contains this allergen

(inl archide) (incl lactose)

Kan sporen bevatten GLUTEN SCHAALDIEREN El vis A g SELDERU MOSTERD SESAMZAAD SULFIET LUPINE WEEKDIEREN
Peut contenir des traces GLUTEN CURSTACES CEUF DE POULE POISSON @R G CELERI MOUTARDE SESAME SULPHITE LUPINE MOLLUSQUE
May contain traces GLUTEN CRUSTACEANS EGG FISH IS o CELERY MUSTARD SESAME SULPHITE LUPIN MOLLUSCS
ONION RINGS © WHEAT [

PARMESAN POTATO CHURROS © WHEAT ° (]

CALAMARES WITH TARTAR SAUCE o WHEAT (e} [J [J [J
STICKY FLOWER WINGS © WHEAT (] (]

CRUSTY FLAKED CHICKEN © WHEAT [ (] (]

SHARING PLATE ® WHEAT ° ] ] ] o ]
SIZZLING NACHO’S CHEESE o

SIZZLING NACHO'S LOADED © WHEAT ] °

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD © WHEAT [ (] (] (] [ (] (]

CLASSIC BURGER © WHEAT [

CLASSIC BURGER CHEESE o WHEAT Ld LJ

CLASSIC BURGER BACON © WHEAT ]

CLASSIC BURGER CHEESE & BACON © WHEAT (] (]

ELLIS SPECIAL 2.0 © WHEAT ° ] (]

BEYOND BURGER o WHEAT LJ

BEYOND BURGER WITH CHEESE © WHEAT ] °

BEYOND BURGER WITH VEGAN CHEESE © WHEAT [

MEATLOVER | DRY AGED © WHEAT ° ] [] (] o

FUNKY CHICKEN 2.0 o WHEAT L o LJ

BLACK LAMBA BURGER © WHEAT o (] ] ] ] ] (] o
SURF & TURF BURGER © WHEAT o o o [e] [ (] (]

BLUE CHEESE MADNESS © WHEAT ] ® PISTACHIO [

DIVINE ALPINE o WHEAT L Ld o L]

RODEO SUNRISE © WHEAT o (] ] [ °

CRAZY RED VEGGIE © WHEAT ] e PECAN [ (]

HOLY SHITTAKE BURGER © WHEAT ] [] o

BURGER COMBO CLASSIC o WHEAT Ld ® ALMOND

BURGER COMBO CHICKEN © WHEAT o ] © ALMOND ]

CRUSTY CHICKEN COMBO © WHEAT ] e ALMOND

SWEET POTATO FRIES ° (]

POUTINE o

BELGIAN FRIES o °

COLESLAW [ (]

MIXED SALAD o o [ o

CHEESECAKE o WHEAT L ) o Ld ® ALMOND o

ELLIS SUPER BOWL © WHEAT o (] ] o ALMOND

MOELLEUX AU CHOCOLAT © WHEAT [ (] [

VEGAN MOELLEUX AU CHOCOLAT © WHEAT ] © ALMOND

DAME BLANCHE o WHEAT o o

PULLED BEEF STEW © WHEAT o [ °

SIZZLING STEAK ROSEMARY CHIMICHURI © WHEAT (]

SIZZLING STEAK NATURE © WHEAT ]

ELLIS SIZZLING KOREAN BBQ o WHEAT [ [

SIZZLING STEAK BLACK GARLIC BUTTER © WHEAT ]

KING PRAWN SALAD © WHEAT . o (]

NAKED BURGER ® WHEAT [ o o (] o

SHARING BOX o WHEAT L LJ L] L] L]
LOADED BURGER BOX © WHEAT ] o

LOADED BEYOND BOX © WHEAT ]

LOADED PULLED PORK © WHEAT ] o

LOADED CHICKEN BBQ o WHEAT LJ o L]




